

MACC 235 /2021
CNR WBJP 01-00-1555 -2021

Order no 26

dt.21 .06.2025

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

OP no 2 is also present by filing hazira.

Issues are framed in a seperate sheet.

The case is adjourned.

To 14.08.2025 for PH.

DC by me

Judge MACT, ADJ.4th court
Jalpaiguri